

M.A.C. Case No. 77 of 2023
CNR Number :WBHW01-001718-2023
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 10, Dated : 05.07.2025

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D and filing track report with affidavit on service.

Hazira has been filed on behalf of the Petitioner.

No S/R & A/D is received yet.

No track report is filed yet.

The case is adjourned today for ends of Justice.

Fix **19.08.2025** for S/R & A/D and filing track report with affidavit on service.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,
1st Court, Howrah.